28 marzo Viterbo m
01 maggio Pomposa rhoyrrs
29 maggio Oftobiano www.offroadproracing.it
19 giugno Jesolo @ Joffondyo
27 agosto Lating www.federmoto.it ’ £3 /offroadproracing
13 . b EICMA - Mil I 2 #I NTS M 2 @0ffRoadEvents
DO Ly @federmoto  #tedermoto mgmkinrig EVERYWHERE = @offroadproracing
Supermoto Rd 4 Jesolo Red Moto - Gara 2
Sorted by Position 19/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 01:08.457 16:28:45.817 8 01:10.069 16:26:36.392
Po. 1 - # 432 DANIELI L. - Honda
11 01:09.471 16:29:55.288 9 01:09.855 16:27:46.247
1 01:10.621 16:18:27.462
10 01:11.274 16:28:57.521
2 01:08.817 16:19:36.279 Po.4-#109 TULL A. - Honda
11 01:12.708 16:30:10.229
3 01:09.021 16:20:45.300 1 01:12.401 16:18:29.686
4 01:08.466 16:21:53.766 2 01:09.888 16:19:39.574 Po. 7 - # 23 BARBANTI N. - Honda
5 01:09.330 16:23:03.096 3 01:09.517 16:20:49.091 1 01:14.178 16:18:31.866
6 01:08.457 16:24:11.553 4 01:08.775 16:21:57.866 2 01:11.140 16:19:43.006
7 01:08.708 16:25:20.261 5 01:09.348 16:23:07.214 3 01:09.766 16:20:52.772
8 01:08.307 16:26:28.568 6 01:08.784 16:24:15.998 4 01:10.841 16:22:03.613
9 01:08.572 16:27:37.140 7 01:07.868 16:25:23.866 5 01:11.750 16:23:15.363
10 01:08.538 16:28:45.678 8 01:07.522 16:26:31.388 6 01:11.905 16:24:27.268
11 01:08.868 16:29:54.546 9 01:08.122 16:27:39.510 7 01:11.921 16:25:39.189
10 01:08.313 16:28:47.823 8 01:12.588 16:26:51.777
Po. 2 - #4 CATALLO A. - Honda
11 01:08.298 16:29:56.121 9 01:12.398 16:28:04.175
1 01:13.026 16:18:30.228
10 01:13.179 16:29:17.354
2 01:09.158 16:19:39.386 Po. 5 - # 69 MASI R. - Honda
11 01:23.327 16:30:40.681
3 01:08.988 16:20:48.374 1 01:13.549 16:18:30.999
4 01:08.588 16:21:56.962 2 01:09.314 16:19:40.313 Po. 8 - # 8 PERTOT A. - Honda
5 01:08.522 16:23:05.484 3 01:09.486 16:20:49.799 1 01:18.729 16:18:37.017
6 01:09.325 16:24:14.809 4 01:08.926 16:21:58.725 2 01:16.216 16:19:53.233
7 01:08.055 16:25:22.864 5 01:09.188 16:23:07.913 3 01:16.023 16:21:09.256
8 01:07.974 16:26:30.838 6 01:10.152 16:24:18.065 4 01:16.580 16:22:25.836
9 01:07.933 16:27:38.771 7 01:09.164 16:25:27.229 5 01:16.645 16:23:42.481
10 01:07.998 16:28:46.769 8 01:08.552 16:26:35.781 6 01:14.916 16:24:57.397
11 01:08.001 16:29:54.770 9 01:08.294 16:27:44.075 7 01:15.300 16:26:12.697
10 01:08.886 16:28:52.961 8 01:15.160 16:27:27.857
Po. 3 - # 20 CATENA O. - Honda
11 01:10.295 16:30:03.256 9 01:17.917 16:28:45.774
1 01:12.229 16:18:29.182
10 01:18.879 16:30:04.653
2 01:08.879 16:19:38.061 Po. 6 - # 88 TERRIBILE E. - Honda
3 01:08.114 16:20:46.175 1 01:11.554 16:18:28.798
4 01:07.747 16:21:53.922 2 01:10.033 16:19:38.831
5 01:09.382 16:23:03.304 3 01:09.289 16:20:48.120
6 01:08.380 16:24:11.684 4 01:09.175 16:21:57.295
7 01:08.984 16:25:20.668 5 01:10.081 16:23:07.376
8 01:08.253 16:26:28.921 6 01:09.730 16:24:17.106
9 01:08.439 16:27:37.360 7 01:09.217 16:25:26.323
Fastest lap: 01:07.522
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